November 2023

USD #217 ROLLA SCHOOLS
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Daylight Savings 10:00 AM -3:00 4:.00 PMHS SB 6:30 PM Rolla 4.00PMJHBB No School Friday TBAJHBB @
Ends Turn Back PMHS @ Syracuse Lv Rec Meeting @ Yarbrough Yarbrough Tourn.
Clocks Stuco/NHS Blood 2:15pm Tourn. Lv 2:45pm
Drive Apply Kansas
Election Day Day (Seniors)
4:00 PM JH BB
@ Yarbrough

Tourn. Lv 2:45pm

HS Buffer Week

No Gym Access

12

HS uffer Week

13

4:00 PM 1st Day
HS Practice

6:30 PM BoE
Meeting

14

1:15 PM Wichita
Children's
Theater @
Satanta Lv
12:00pm

15

9:00AM -3:00 PM
Rolla Science Fair

16

4:30 PMJHBB
@ Forgan Lv
2:30pm

17

8:00AM -4:00 PM
Teacher
In-Service

No School Friday

18

19

20

4:00 PMHS SB
@ Rolla

21

22

23

24

| No School Thanksgiving Break

25

26

27

28

29

30

4:00 PMJH BB
vs. Deerfield

6:30 PMHS BB
vs. Deerfield

All Activities subject to change without notice. Please check usd217.org for updates and changes.




